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Monday, July 18, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:30~ M. Coleman Miller, University of Maryland 

"Using Thermonuclear Burst Spectra to Constrain Neutron Star Masses and Radii" 
• 11:30~ Robert Rutledge, McGill University 

"Quiescent Emission from Transiently Accreting Neutron Stars" 
Room C520, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 3:00 ~ James Lattimer, SUNY at Stony Brook 

“Radius and Mass Determinations from Neutron Star Observations” 

Tuesday, July 19, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:30 ~ Kei Kotake, National Astronomical Observatory of Japan 

“Multi-messengers from Core-Collapse Supernovae:  Multi-dimensionality as a Key to Bridge Theory 
and Observation” 

Room C520, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 3:00 ~ Cecilia Lunardini, Arizona State University 
 "Supernova Neutrinos at Next Generation Detectors" 

Wednesday, July 20, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:30 ~ Andrew Melatos, University of Melbourne 

 "New Insights into the Statistics and Quantum Mechanics of Neutron Star Glitches" 
Room C520, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 3:00 ~ Discussion leader:  Ira Wasserman, Cornell University 

 TBD 

Thursday, July 21, 2011 
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:30 ~ Charles J. Horowitz, Indiana University 

"Neutron Star Crust and Crust Breaking" 
Room C520, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 3:30 ~ José Pons, Universidad de Alicante 

" Magnetars vs. High-B Field Pulsars: Is there a Real Dichotomy?" 
  

Friday, July 22, 2011  
Room C421, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 10:30 ~ Maxim Lyutikov, Purdue University 

 "Magnetar Flares: Starquakes or Stellar Flares?” 
Room C520, Physics and Astronomy Tower 
• 3:00 ~ TBD 
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Edward Brown  Michigan State Univ  ebrown@pa.msu.edu  7/17‐8/6  C411A  5‐3606 

Chris Fryer  LANL  fryer@lanl.gov   7/8‐8/6  C411A  5‐3606 

Wick Haxton  UC Berkeley  haxton@berkeley.edu   7/10‐8/6  C422  5‐9778 

Charles Horowitz  Indiana Univ  horowit@indiana.edu  7/16‐8/6  B449  5‐9773 

Aimée 
Hungerford 

LANL  aimee@lanl.gov  7/8‐8/6  C424  5‐9828 

Laurens Keek  Univ of Minnesota  laurens@physics.umn.edu  7/10‐7/23  C422  5‐9779 

Kei Kotake  National Astronomical 
Observatory of Japan  

kkotake@th.nao.ac.jp  7/16‐7/23  C404  5‐3971 

James Lattimer  SUNY at Stony Brook  LATTIMER@astro.SUNYSB.EDU  7/10‐8/5  C438  5‐9830 

Bennett Link  Montana State Univ  link@physics.montana.edu  7/9‐8/6  C411A  5‐3633 

Cecilia Lunardini  Arizona State Univ  cecilia.lunardini@asu.edu   7/10‐7/23  C437  5‐3620 

Maxim Lyutikov  Purdue Univ 
 

lyutikov@purdue.edu  7/21‐7/31  B468  5‐9723 

Paolo Mazzali  Max‐Planck Inst for 
Astrophysics 

mazzali@mpa‐
garching.mpg.de  

7/10‐8/5  C423  5‐3967 

Andrew Melatos  Univ of Melbourne  amelatos@unimelb.edu.au  7/16‐7/22  B474  5‐9775 

Bronson Messer  Univ of Tennessee  bronson@ornl.gov  7/10‐7/21  C424  5‐9827 

M. Coleman 
Miller 

Univ of Maryland  miller@astro.umd.edu  7/17‐7/23  B474  5‐9774 

Elena Pian  Scuola Normale Superiore  elena.pian@sns.it  7/10‐8/5  C423  5‐9777 

Jose Pons  Univ de Alicante   jose.pons@ua.es    7/11‐7/22  B449  5‐9726 

Sergey Postnikov  Instituto de Astronomia   sergey@astroscu.unam.mx  7/16‐8/6  C437  5‐3620 

Sanjay Reddy  INT  sareddy@uw.edu  Local  C433  5‐2397 

Robert Rutledge  McGill University   rutledge@physics.mcgill.ca  7/10‐7/30  C438  5‐9831 

Andrew Steiner  INT  steiner3@uw.edu local  C431  5‐3970 

Ira Wasserman  Cornell Univ  mzingale@mail.astro.sunysb.edu  7/17‐8/1  C437  5‐3620 

 
 

Please send or bring a .pdf or .ppt of your slide presentation to Janine in C411:  
janine@phys.washington.edu.  Thank you! 

 
 


